РЕЗУЛТАТИ
Од прв колоквиум по предметот

МЕЃУНАРОДЕН МЕНАЏМЕНТ

Одржан на 15.01.2019

	
	Презиме и име
	досие
	поени

	1
	
	163/15
	51

	2
	
	85/15
	41

	3
	
	06/15
	78

	4
	
	90/15
	50

	5
	
	15/15
	62

	6
	
	103/14
	41

	7
	
	129/15
	68

	8
	
	308/06
	41

	9
	
	92/15
	68

	10
	
	43/15
	69

	11
	
	13/15
	43


Заклучно со реден број 11(единаесет)

	Прилеп,
	Предметен наставник,

	22.01.2019
	Проф.д-р Анета Ристеска Јанкулоска


